

GOLFING FOR



MONDAY, JULY 22, 2024

WHITE MANOR COUNTRY CLUB

831 Providence Rd. Malvern, PA 19355

A Bobby Weed Experience

Come celebrate with Friends of the Gianna Center at the White Manor Country Club. Tucked away from the bustle of town and nestled in the serene horse country of Chester County, White Manor boasts of a highly rated and award-winning course, redesigned by the famous Bobby Weed.

Enjoy a day on the golf course and help support the Gianna Center of Philadelphia!

Aboutus

The Gianna Center of Philadelphia is transforming the culture by changing lives. By supporting chastity, educating couples to understand their own fertility, empowering women with pro-life family planning options, restoring the fertility of women struggling to conceive, providing information and support to women facing crisis pregnancies, and training the next generation of pro-life healthcare providers, our medical team transforms pro-life ideals into real-life choices.

Your support for our mission makes it possible. Please join us with your prayers and financial support.



Monday, July 22, 2024 White Manor Country Club 831 Providence Rd., Malvern, PA 19355

SIGN IN & RANGE TIME	11:00AM
LUNCH	11:30 AM
SHOTGUN START	12:30 PM
DINNER AND AWARDS	6:00 PM

sponsorships

PLATINUM SPONSOR: \$15,000.00

- Golf for eight (8)
- Display table at registration area and reception
- Logo recognition on event signage, website, program guide

GOLD SPONSOR: \$10,000.00

- Golf for Four (4)
- Display table at registration area and reception
- Logo recognition on event signage, website, program guide

SILVER SPONSOR: \$5,000.00

- Golf for Four (4)
- Display table at registration area and reception
- Logo recognition on event signage, website, program guide

BRONZE SPONSOR: \$3,000.00

- Golf for Four (4)
- Display table at registration area and reception

HOLE SPONSOR: \$275.00

• Signage on one hole on the golf course

Goff for Gianna

FOURSOME: \$1,000.00 INDIVIDUAL GOLFER: \$250.00

Included:

- Green Fees
- Cart
- Unlimited Use of Range
- Lunch
- Dinner and Awards





Make checks payable to: Gianna Center of Philadelphia P.O. Box 354, Jenkintown, PA 19046

Register online at PHGIANNACENTER.ORG.

_____ Platinum Sponsor: \$15,000.00

Please indicate quantity:

_____ Foursome: \$1,000.00

_____ Gold Sponsor: \$10,000.00

_____ Silver Sponsor: \$5,000.00

_____ Bronze Sponsor: \$3,000.00

_____ Hole Sponsor: \$275.00

_____ Dinner Guest: \$50.00

_____ Individual Golfer: \$250.00

Name:
Company, if applicable:
Address:
Phone:
Email:

Foursome(s):

1	 	
J		

1	 	 	
2	 		
,			

For more information, contact: Patrick Stanton 267.718.4851

